
 
 

 
 

Fall 2019 Calendar 
 

September 8  Sun Scandinavian Day 

September 30 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home) 6:30 pm.  Popcorn and water served. 
See website for movie information. 

October 2 Wed Golf Outing (Stonewall Orchard Golf Course) 12:00 noon. 
RSVP to Dan: (847) 949-6667 or dan@pouls.com. *) 

October 19  Sat DAAC and Dania Society of Chicago will host a ‘Luncheon with the 
Danes’ at The Danish Home of Chicago, 5656 N. Newcastle 
Avenue, Chicago, IL 60631.  
Detailed information to follow on our website. 

October 28 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home) 6:30 pm.  Popcorn and water served. 
See website for movie information. 

November 4 Mon General Business Meeting (Knights of Columbus) 7:00 pm   

November 25 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home) 6:30 pm.  Popcorn and water served. 
See website for movie information. 

December 7 Sat Family Christmas Party (Knights of Columbus) 6:00 pm. 
Details available on our website. 

December 16 Mon Children’s Christmas Party (Knights of Columbus) 7:00-9:00 pm   
Christmas Bingo with prizes for adults and kids. 

 
Spring 2020 Calendar 

 

January 13 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home) 6:30 pm.  Popcorn and water served. 
See website for movie information. 

January 27 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home) 6:30 pm.  Popcorn and water served. 
See website for movie information. 

February 23 Sun Fastelavn Party (Knights of Columbus) 2:00-5:00 pm      
RSVP to Dorte: (847) 772-1662 or at 
Dorte.Strobel@Culturecare.com.  Details available on our website. 

February 24 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home) 6:30 pm.  Popcorn and water served. 
See website for movie information. 

March  23  Mon General Business Meeting. 
Cancelled due to COVID-19 outbreak.  
New date to be announced. 

March 30 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home). 
Cancelled until further notice due to COVID-19 outbreak. 

April 25 Sat Spring Luncheon 
Cancelled until further notice due to COVID-19 outbreak. 
New date to be announced. 

April 27 Mon Movie Night (Danish Home). 
Cancelled until further notice due to Corona Virus restrictions 

 
*) Request additional information 

Check our web site at DAAC.INFO for latest updates 


